
Boys Girls

108 34 68 102 6

9 4 5 9 0

10 1 9 10 0

23 3 9 12 11

150 42 91 133 17

Ser NUMS Merit Name Father's Name Aggregate Remarks

1 526 Taaha Masood Malik M. Kashif Masood 89.290

2 636 Abeera Taseer Zahoor Ahmed 88.880

3 998 Abdullah Khan M. Saeed Khan 87.845

4 1376
Abdul Shafay Alyan Ch. Azeem Aslam

86.797

5 1596 Eman Misbah Misbah Bashir 86.202

6 1783 Amna Naveed Naveed Khan 85.736

7 1930 Fizza Nadeem Nadeem Shahzad 85.362

8 1975 Sarah Noor Noor Shahzada 85.271

9 2004 Faheem Iqbal Altaf Hussain 85.188

10 2101 Fatima Naeem M Naeem Anwar 84.934

11 2234 Alina Ahmad Ahmad Ali 84.571

12 2398 Fajr Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed 84.098

13 2402 Manahil Fatima Touqeer Hussain 84.092

14 2437 Faria Sajjad Sajjad Iqbal 83.995

15 2779 Ayesha Shah Syed Muzaffar Shah 83.062

16 2838 Maryam Tahir Tahir Akram 82.923

17 2892 Zubair Khan Jadoon Faisal Khan Jadoon 82.818

18 3074 Huzaifa Wahab Muhammad Naeem 82.411

19 3269 Sara Iftikhar M. Iftikhar Ul Haq 81.879

20 3289 Maryum Saleem Ahmad Saleem Anjum 81.829

21 3300 M. Yousuf Khan Dr Ahmad Raza Khan 81.799

22 3304 Zainab Baqir Mian Baqir Hussain 81.788

23 3553 Muneeza Khan Adam Khan 81.109

24 3357 Sania Ahmad Aftab Ahmad 81.664

25 3560 Ammar Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 81.093

26 3563 Warda Fahim Fahim Ehtibar 81.085

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents duly 

attested by IBCC

27 3570 Alayna Saleem M. Saleem Faiz 81.067

28 3655 Hafiz Abdullah Rafi Muhammad Rafi 80.847

29 3687 Fatima Javed Mirza Javed 80.757

30 3775 Abdullah Hameed Hamid Ullah 80.484

31 3816 Iman Ikhlaq Muhammad Ikhlaq 80.389

32 3861 Zaeem Ul Haq Khokhar Imran Ul Haq 80.257

33 3864 M.Sheraz Faheem Muhammad Faheem 80.253

W&R PC Seats

W&R 

(Defence Quota)
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527790

531700

553793

OPEN MERIT ADMITTED STUDENTS

Quota

Total 

Allocated 

Seats

Admitted
Vacant

Total 

Admitted

517258

502483

507992

551978

543131

552906

504374

510811

501677

508154

515789

531213

Total

HITEC-IMS (MEDICAL COLLEGE)

LIST OF 1ST YEAR MBBS ADMITTED STUDENTS 2025-26 (BATCH-10)

Open Merit

Foreign Category

Candidate ID

509427

541391

505162

544025

504866

534552

503387

554425

558718

528954

545439

512887

543219

532548

516997

501237

511257

533981



Ser NUMS Merit Name Father's Name Aggregate RemarksCandidate ID

34 3868 Azka Fatima M. Younis Raza Khan 80.239

35 3879 Rabia Zia Zia Ud Din 80.217

36 3886 Zainab Tariq Tariq Iqbal 80.189

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents duly 

attested by IBCC

37 3924
Minahil Amir Kiani Abdul Moiz Kiani 

(Guardian)
80.093

38 3963 Muhammad Sharjeel Muhammad Tasleem 79.973

39 3964 Farea Kamran Muhammad Kamran 79.971

40 3967 Fatima Bashir Bashir Ullah 79.957

41 3969 Iqra Saleem Dur Muhammad 79.950

42 3987 M. Shafae Ghaffar Saba Gul 79.898

43 3996
Rafia Kabir Capt. (R) Dr.Muhammad 

Kabir

79.879

44 4005 Muhammad Mudassir Muhammad Sharif 79.848

45 4008 Laiba Naseer Muhammad Naseer 79.842

46 4039 Hafsa Zaman Badar Uz Zaman Ahmed 79.770

47 4051 M.Wasay Javed Javed Qadir 79.739

48 4054 M. Haris Sajjad Sajjad Sattar 79.736

49 4055 Rukhsana Fareed Ghulam Fareed 79.735

50 4065 Syed Haider Ali Syed Muhammad Ali 79.709

51 4071 M. Hamza Bashir Bashir Hussain 79.697

52 4074 Maryam Shafique M.Shafique 79.684

53 4078 M. Sohaib Hayat M. Hayat Khan 79.679

54 4083 Imsha Shamraiz Shamraiz Akhtar 79.667

55 4094 Zainab Haroon Sardar Haroon Ur Rashid 79.643

56 4103 Ali Ammar Shah Ghulam Hasnain Shah 79.615

57 4139 Manahil Sadaf Sajid 79.503

58 4146 M.Ashar Mushtaq M. Mushtaq Ahmed 79.491

59 4164 Urwa Sohail M. Sohail Aslam 79.457

60 4170 M. Rayyan Umar Ahmed Umar Rafiq 79.434

61 4174 Hassaan Ahmad Javaid Iqbal 79.426

62 4183 Umaima Aziz Ishrat Abdul Aziz 79.412

63 4210 Safa Malik Malik Majid Irfan 79.320

64 4272
Abdul Rahman Bin 

Shoaib

M.Shoaib Butt
79.167

65 4276 Rabia Zaman Asjad Zaman Klair 79.148

66 4277 Aleemah Yasir Riaz 79.145

67 4288 Lubaba Yasir Abbasi Yasir Ashfaq Abbasi 79.121

68 4297 M.Yousaf Ibraheem Nazeer Ahmad Qaisrani 79.089

69 4306 Aima Noor Farzana Younis 79.074

70 4319
Fatima Batool Shahzad Hussain

79.033

71 4323 Anas Khan Maqbool Khan 79.020

72 4338 Ahlam Azal Aamir Mushtaq 78.970

73 4367
Ghulam Muhammad 

Mustafa
Parvaiz Ahmad 78.897

74 4383 M. Taha Abbas Ghulam Abbas 78.861

543713

513193

525228

519012

519046

511395

501846

508180

523465

524161

509922

510125

540319

535838

556366

502689

503958

500471

515221

503095

515969

516263

502668

531366

534328

525261

522985

528616

507416

507720

501399

511362

540919

507952

533944

522955

521121

504934

553461

557337

506105



Ser NUMS Merit Name Father's Name Aggregate RemarksCandidate ID

75 4393 Aamna Basharat Basharat Mahmood 78.843

76 4406 Zahra Waheed Chishti Waheed Aslam Chishti 78.806

77 4409 Minahil Khan M. Rehan Saddozai 78.800

78 4410 Bakhtiar Ali Farah Deeba 78.788

79 4452 Shagufta Farooq Umer Farooq 78.698

80 4457 Maryam Fatima Iftikhar Ahmed 78.677

81 4458 Aleena Nadir Ali 78.670

82 4505 Samana Nargis Ali Raza 78.555

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents duly 

attested by IBCC

83 4531 Waleeja Tahir Tahir Mehmood 78.452

84 4563 Aman Sultan Malik Muhammad Aslam 78.365

85 4564 Laiba Tahir Tahir Ahmed 78.359

86 4571 Yahya Nadeem M. Nadeem Mazhar 78.318

87 4592 Zainab Rehman Rehan Ur Rehman 78.250

88 4666 Atiq Ur Rehman Shafiq Ahmed 78.038

89 4681 Ajwa Shafqat Shafqat Saeed 77.997

90 4683 Haniya Rehman Ijaz Ur Rehman 77.992

91 4709 Ayza Farhan M. Asad Farhan 77.912

92 4720 Mamoona Murtaza Ghulam Murtaza 77.886

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents duly 

attested by IBCC

93 4744 Manahil Fatima Iftikhar Ahmad 77.819

94 4794 Ayesha Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar 77.700

95 4807 Amina Nisar Nisar Ahmad 77.655

96 4816 Maryam Sajid Sajid Mukhtar 77.641

97 4817 Ayesha Zahid Muhammad Zahid 77.635

98 4822 M. Hamad Ullah Inam Ullah Khan 77.623

99 4836 Ashhal Abrar Khan Muhammad Abrar Ullah 77.591

100 4846 Daniyal Ahmed Khan Imran Ahmed Khan 77.568
Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents.

101 4851 Sania Amina Mudassir Khan 77.557

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents duly 

attested by IBCC

102 4853 Fatima Arshad Raja Arshad Pervaiz 77.543

1 37 Arham Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 78.156

2 38 Marwa Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 78.079

3 60 M. Imad Younis Muhammad Younis 75.268

4 67 Najida Momina Khan Azmat Khan 73.867

5 79 Muhammad Abdullah M. Zulfiqar Ali 73.056

6 107 Saba Siddique Malik M. Siddique Ali 67.982

7 113 Laiba Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan 66.616

8 114 Alishba Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan 66.390

9 118 Shehryar Amin Ruh Ul Amin 65.617

500413

517811

503636

514585

541006

539876

510789

553900

553323

542918

502446

510531

551120

520062

565616

531234

516472

512037

516678

511921

519795

513517

511403

523950

536924

541688

511930

500282

500557

513612

565552

506967

503946

FOREIGN ADMITTED STUDENTS

509692

501761

505621

565081



Ser NUMS Merit Name Father's Name Aggregate RemarksCandidate ID

1 58 Baisa Fatima Tiwana M. Asif Khan Tiwana 92.300
 

2 138 Muhammad Ibrahim Shafi Ullah 91.410

3 155 Hamna Iman Sub Asad Ishan 91.280

4 229 Maham Kamran Shamaila Anwar 90.710

5 242 Hina Zafar
Amir Zafar Yaqub Khan 

Yousafzai
90.640

6 460 Eman Kausar Lt Col Asif Yousaf 89.560

7 529 Huda Yasir Brig Yasir Waqas 89.274

8 4767 Mah Rukh Manzoor Hussain 77.750

9 5129 Emaan Amjad Amjad Latif 76.650

10 5664 Haneea Haroon Dar Haroon Ur Rasheed Dar 74.990

1 2813 Ayesha Tanveer Tanveer Tariq 82.970

2 3291 Hamma Wahidi M.Amjad Wahidi 81.820

3 4342 Umeimah Maryum Ali Muhammad Ali 78.960

4 4572 Ayesha Ali Ali Akhtar Khan 78.310

5 4714
Muhammad Hasnat 

Haider
Bilal Haider 77.890

6 5400 Frazia Maheen Nasir Muhammad Nasir 75.780

7 5461 Shurooq Fatima Rao Saira Kanwal 75.600

8 6002 Aden Manzoor
Muhammad Manzoor 

Alam
73.870

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original documents duly 

attested by IBCC

1 2963 Alishba Shahid Shahid Hussain 82.659

2 3679 Eman Fatima Nafees Ur Rehman 80.77

Admission subject to 

confirmation after depoition  

original HSSC certifiatre duly 

attested by IBCC

3 3887 Hamza Umair M.Idris Ahmad 80.188

4 4326 M. Fahd Imran M. Imran Alamgir 79.006

512657

RETIRED

-

-

-

-

-

-

531733

SERVING

-

-

504989

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

W&R (PC SEAT) ADMITTED STUDENTS

-

501914

W&R Quota ADMITTED STUDENTS


